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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 3 - 8Brookfield Bowl LLC
USBC Certification:

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2
Next Week   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6

President: Jerry Stone
Secretary/Treasurer: Brian Menini

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 Helm Street 104 80 888 233 13586 10709 1021 2782 1258 3490
2 7 4 Budweiser 101 65 883 240 13363 10438 967 2746 1211 3478
3 5 6 The Jokers 101 83 914 210 13361 10997 995 2818 1210 3431
4 6 3 Los Chimas 95 89 712 391 13389 8475 802 2254 1209 3475
5 4 5 D&D Farm Supply 72 112 744 362 13165 9508 858 2470 1168 3400
6 3 1 Team 1 71 113 751 357 13174 8758 819 2279 1194 3365

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Helm Street 1258 1096 1134 3488 26 <---> The Jokers 1138 1210 1083 3431 20
5-6 Budweiser 1144 1211 1123 3478 33 <---> Team 1 1181 1065 1119 3365 13
7-8 Los Chimas 1151 1209 1115 3475 30 <---> D&D Farm Supply 1119 1079 1101 3299 16

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1021 Helm Street 995 The Jokers 967 Budweiser
Scratch Series 2818 The Jokers 2782 Helm Street 2746 Budweiser

Handicap Game 1258 Helm Street 1211 Budweiser 1210 The Jokers
Handicap Series 3490 Helm Street 3478 Budweiser 3475 Los Chimas

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 278 Brian Menini 269 Aaron Minor 264 Ryan Graff
Scratch Series 719 Brian Menini 684 Dray Starzl 650 Ryan Graff

Women Scratch Game 202 Debbie Shiflett 199 Anita Kelley 185 Lydia Palmer
Scratch Series 566 Anita Kelley 514 Debbie Shiflett 451 Joan Wright

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

Lane 3 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=357
VACANT 0 0 150 72
VACANT 0 0 150 72
Bubby Hicks 1797 12 149 72
Lydia Palmer 1517 12 126 93
Andrew Hoyt 1148 6 bk176 48

Lane 4 - 5 - D&D Farm Supply   HDCP=362
Anita Kelley 1998 12 166 57
Chris Pfeiffer 1528 12 127 92
Joan Wright 1254 9 139 81
David Pfeiffer 1581 9 175 49
Rodney Wright 0 0 bk137 83

Lane 5 - 6 - The Jokers   HDCP=210
Terry Walter 2075 12 172 52
Aaron Minor 2366 12 197 29
Eldon Henry 2122 12 176 48
Chuck Webb 2067 12 172 52
Greg Davis 2367 12 197 29

Lane 6 - 3 - Los Chimas   HDCP=391
Dakota Reams 1391 9 154 68
Charlotte Stockwell 1073 12 89 126
Kirk Palmer 1662 12 138 82
Wayne Stockwell 2087 12 173 51
Ron Hamilton 1422 9 158 64

Lane 7 - 4 - Budweiser   HDCP=240
Dray Starzl 684 3 bk179 45
Glenn Murrain 1453 9 161 62
Debbie Shiflett 947 6 bk158 64
Travis Hoyt 507 3 bk153 69
Brian Menini 2090 9 232 0

Lane 8 - 2 - Helm Street   HDCP=233
JR Guilford 1041 6 bk181 44
Jerry Wine 1438 9 159 63
Billy Waddle 2140 12 178 46
Frank Graff 1947 12 162 61
Ryan Graff 2500 12 208 19
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Temporary Substitutes

True Book High High HDCP HDCP
ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers

24 Bagley, Jerrick 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
82 Borough, Mike 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

6 Bragg, Glenn 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
54 Browne, Mark bk160 63 0 0 160 0 0
52 Clements, Jordan 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

4 Cordray, Vern 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
50 Davis, Mark 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
15 Dobrzenski, Jenna 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
12 Eubanks, Karen 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
28 Forte, Buck 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
26 Frey, Paul 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
46 Frey, Tina 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
66 Gann, Corey bk204 23 0 0 204 0 0
31 Goosey, Everett 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
49 Goosey, Travis 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
73 Graf, Beth 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
41 Green, Sam 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

8 Huffmon, Derek 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
3 Kelley, Kenny 187 38 2249 12 187.42 ___ 212 591

42 Kitchen, Jim 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
5 Kremer, John 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

32 Kremer, Maggie bk131 89 0 0 131 0 0
113 Lenz, Larry bk180 45 0 0 180 0 0
114 Malloy, Kelly 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

64 Martin, Tyler 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
85 Mayberry, Kenny 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

116 McCollum, James 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
9 Mccollum, Paula bk172 52 617 3 205.67 172 221 617

107 Minor, Alex 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
33 Moore, Shawn bk121 98 0 0 121 0 0
43 Morris, Raymond 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

106 Murrain, Pam 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
39 Murrain, Pam 141 80 1275 9 141.67 156 161 453
10 Newman, James 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
34 O'Dell, Jeff 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

103 Palmer, Ryan 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
11 Pierce, Alan bk196 30 0 0 196 0 0
72 Pulliam, Shawn bk120 99 0 0 120 0 0
13 Quail, Colton 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
84 Scates, Mike 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

7 Stanfield, Tim 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
20 Stone, Jerry bk144 77 0 0 144 0 0
35 Vaught, Steven 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
21 Waddle, Tanjua bk137 83 0 0 137 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
1 Paula Mccollum 6.0 100.00%
2 Travis Hoyt 10.0 2.0 83.33%
3 Anita Kelley 16.0 8.0 66.67%
4 Billy Waddle 16.0 8.0 66.67%
5 Jerry Wine 12.0 6.0 66.67%
6 Brian Menini 12.0 6.0 66.67%
7 Aaron Minor 16.0 8.0 66.67%
8 Dray Starzl 11.0 7.0 61.11%
9 Kenny Kelley 14.0 10.0 58.33%

10 Ryan Graff 14.0 10.0 58.33%
11 Greg Davis 14.0 10.0 58.33%
12 Joan Wright 10.0 8.0 55.56%
13 Dakota Reams 13.0 11.0 54.17%
14 Chuck Webb 13.0 11.0 54.17%
15 Derek Huffmon 12.0 12.0 50.00%
16 Lydia Palmer 12.0 12.0 50.00%
17 Terry Walter 12.0 12.0 50.00%
18 Bubby Hicks 12.0 12.0 50.00%
19 Wayne Stockwell 12.0 12.0 50.00%
20 Kirk Palmer 12.0 12.0 50.00%
21 Debbie Shiflett 6.0 6.0 50.00%
22 Glenn Murrain 11.0 13.0 45.83%
23 Chris Pfeiffer 10.0 14.0 41.67%
24 Eldon Henry 10.0 14.0 41.67%
25 JR Guilford 8.0 16.0 33.33%
26 Frank Graff 8.0 16.0 33.33%
27 Ron Hamilton 8.0 16.0 33.33%
28 David Pfeiffer 8.0 16.0 33.33%
29 Shawn Pulliam 8.0 16.0 33.33%

30 Andrew Hoyt 8.0 16.0 33.33 %
31 Pam Murrain 5.0 13.0 27.78 %
32 Charlotte Stockwell 6.0 18.0 25.00 %
33 Vern Cordray 0.00 %
34 John Kremer 0.00 %
35 Glenn Bragg 0.00 %
36 Tim Stanfield 0.00 %
37 James Newman 0.00 %
38 Alan Pierce 0.00 %
39 Karen Eubanks 0.00 %
40 Colton Quail 0.00 %
41 Jenna Dobrzenski 0.00 %
42 Jerry Stone 0.00 %
43 Tanjua Waddle 0.00 %
44 Jerrick Bagley 0.00 %
45 Paul Frey 0.00 %
46 Buck Forte 0.00 %
47 Everett Goosey 0.00 %
48 Maggie Kremer 0.00 %
49 Shawn Moore 0.00 %
50 Jeff O'Dell 0.00 %
51 Steven Vaught 0.00 %
52 Sam Green 0.00 %
53 Jim Kitchen 0.00 %
54 Raymond Morris 0.00 %
55 Tina Frey 0.00 %
56 Travis Goosey 0.00 %
57 Mark Davis 0.00 %
58 Jordan Clements 0.00 %
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Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
59 Mark Browne 0.00%
60 Rodney Wright 0.00%
61 Tyler Martin 0.00%
62 Corey Gann 0.00%
63 Beth Graf 0.00%
64 Mike Borough 0.00%
65 Mike Scates 0.00%

66 Kenny Mayberry 0.00 %
67 Ryan Palmer 0.00 %
68 Pam Murrain 0.00 %
69 Alex Minor 0.00 %
70 Larry Lenz 0.00 %
71 Kelly Malloy 0.00 %
72 James McCollum 0.00 %
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